
European Disability Snooker Championship - Albufeira / Portugal 2024

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/1 - Printed: 30.01.2026 15:01

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Darren Taylor England 0 1 2 2 1 5 2 6 6 0

2 Dave Beaumont England 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 10 1 9

3 Gary Swift England 2 0 2 2 0 5 3 6 5 1

4 Kwok Ka Fai Simon Hong Kong China 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 1 10 -9

5 Matthew Lester England 0 0 0 2 0 5 1 2 9 -7

6 Tony Southern England 2 1 2 2 2 5 4 9 3 6

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Adam Wilk Poland 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 10 0 10

2 Andy Lam Hong Kong China 0 2 1 1 2 5 2 6 8 -2

3 Kal Mattu England 0 1 2 0 2 5 2 5 7 -2

4 Kit Kennedy England 0 2 0 1 1 5 1 4 9 -5

5 Nigel Coton England 0 2 2 2 1 5 3 7 6 1

6 Peter Hull England 0 1 1 2 2 5 2 6 8 -2

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Alex Hennebry Ireland 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 12 -12

2 Andy Johnson England 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 1 3 10 -7

3 Carl Gibson England 2 2 2 0 2 2 6 5 10 3 7

4 Daniel Blunn England 2 2 0 2 2 2 6 5 10 3 7

5 David Church England 2 2 2 0 2 2 6 5 10 4 6

6 Nigel Brasier England 2 2 1 0 1 0 6 2 6 8 -2

7 Stephen Cartwright England 2 2 0 1 0 2 6 3 7 6 1

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Dalton Lawrence England 1 2 1 2 2 5 3 8 5 3

2 David Bolton England 2 0 2 2 2 5 4 8 3 5

3 David Waller England 1 2 2 2 2 5 4 9 4 5

4 Gerdy Dupont Belgium 2 0 1 2 0 5 2 5 7 -2

5 Jason Ellis England 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 10 -10

6 Robert Marriott England 0 0 1 2 2 5 2 5 6 -1

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Aidan Pollitt Ireland 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 7 4 11 9 2

2 James Hart England 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 7 3 9 8 1

3 James Lodge England 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 7 1 5 12 -7

4 Lee Hague England 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 7 4 9 10 -1

5 Leroy Williams England 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 7 6 12 5 7

6 Matthew Haslam England 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7 7 14 2 12

7 Niall Pollitt Ireland 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 7 1 3 12 -9

8 Oliver Hanson England 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 7 2 6 11 -5

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Colvin O`Brien Ireland 1 2 2 2 1 2 6 4 10 6 4

2 Gary Taylor England 2 2 2 2 0 1 6 4 9 7 2

3 Jonathan Steggles Wales 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 12 -11

4 Kristof De Bruyn Belgium 0 0 2 1 1 2 6 2 6 9 -3

5 Lewis Knowles England 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 2 8 9 -1

6 Luke Drennan England 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 6 12 3 9

7 Ronnie Allen Wales 1 2 2 1 2 0 6 3 8 8 0


